ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent (Uzbekistan) Gymnastics Sport Palace 16-19.05.2024
Men's Senior Team Final
16.05.2024

Rank Bib O \'/ va O O sl /:/ /f l"-l Total

Vi

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41,166 40,199 41,165 42,599 41,766 41,466 248,361
108 YIN Dehang D (5,700 13,766(6,100 13,866(5,800 13,866(4,800 13,533 16,400 14,266(4,500 12,766
E (8,366 -0,3(7,766 8,066 8,833 -0,1|7,866 8,266
105 TIAN Hao D (5,300 12,466 |5,500 13,833(4,700 13,133(5,200 14,333(5,400 13,100(6,200 14,633
E (7,166 8,333 8,433 9,133 7,700 8,433
106 XIE Chenyi D (5,100 13,400 5,200 13,700(6,200 14,400(5,100 13,000
E (8,300 8,800 -0,3|8,200 7,900
107 YANG Yanzhi D (6,100 14,000 5,900 14,166(5,600 14,566
E {7,900 8,266 9,066 -0,1
103 LIAO lialei D 5,000 12,500 6,100 13,833
E 7,500 7,733
2 UZB - Uzbekistan 41,832 41,366 38,765 42,199 42,733 39,833 246,728
166 AZIMOV Abdulla D (4,900 13,733(6,200 14,566(4,200 12,766(4,800 14,033(4,900 13,933(4,900 13,400
E (8,833 8,366 8,566 9,233 9,033 8,500
170 JURAEV Utkirbek D (5,400 14,133(5,600 13,300(4,100 12,733(4,800 14,000(5,200 14,100(4,800 13,633
E (8,733 7,700 8,633 9,200 8,900 8,833
168 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz D (5,600 13,966 5,000 13,266(5,200 14,166
E (8,366 8,266 9,266 -0,3
165 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon D 5,900 14,700(4,200 12,800
E 8,800 8,600
167 ERGASHEV Khabibullo D 5,500 13,500(4,000 11,866 5,000 13,366
E 8,000 7,866 8,366
3 KOR - South Korea 41,199 39,366 39,932 42,832 40,232 40,933 244,494
132 PARK Seungho D (5,400 13,133 14,800 13,000(5,000 13,333(4,800 14,066 |5,400 13,466(5,300 13,700
E [7,733 8,200 8,333 9,266 8,066 8,400
106 KIM Jaeho D (5,300 13,466(4,800 13,033(4,700 12,933 5,200 14,166(5,400 13,500(4,900 13,433
E (8,166 8,233 8,233 8,966 8,100 8,533
107 MOON Geonyong D (5,800 13,900(5,000 11,666 |4,600 13,166(5,600 14,566(5,900 12,966 14,900 13,800
E (8,100 6,666 8,566 8,966 7,066 8,900
103 LEE Jangwon D (5,200 13,833 5,300 13,433(4,800 14,100
E (8,633 8,133 9,300
128 HUR Woong D 6,600 13,333 5,200 13,266(5,200 12,266
E 6,733 8,066 7,066
4 KAZ - Kazakhstan 41,066 41,399 39,366 42,500 39,932 39,365 243,628
122 KARIMI Milad D (6,300 14,700(5,700 13,600(4,500 13,266(5,200 14,600(5,900 13,933/6,300 14,533
E (8,400 7,900 8,766 9,400 8,033 8,233
106 PATANIN Dmitriy D (5,900 14,266(4,400 11,500 4,800 13,200(5,200 14,200(5,700 13,266(4,800 13,166
E (8,366 7,100 8,400 9,000 7,566 8,366
107 KURBANOV Nariman D 6,700 15,666
E 8,966
103 AZIZOV llyas D 5,300 12,133(4,400 12,900(4,800 13,700(5,100 12,666 |4,400 11,266
E 6,833 8,500 9,200 -0,3|7,566 6,866
126 TOISHYBEK Diyas D (4,700 12,100 4,000 13,000 |5,000 12,733(5,300 11,666
E |7,400 9,000 7,733 6,366
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TPE - Chinese Taipei 41,032 38,600 39,965 41,165 37,565 38,166 236,493

161 SHIAO Yu-Jan D (5,200 13,666(6,200 13,000{4,200 12,666 |5,200 13,966|4,400 12,633(4,300 12,933
E (8,466 6,800 8,466 8,766 8,233 8,633
106 CHUANG Chia-Lung D (5,300 13,200 |14,800 12,300(4,700 12,833(4,800 13,866(5,000 12,466(4,300 13,000
E (7,900 7,500 8,133 9,066 7,466 8,700
107 LIN Guan-Yi D (5,200 13,566(4,600 12,033 (5,900 14,266(4,800 13,333|5,100 12,466(4,000 11,966
E (8,366 7,433 8,366 8,533 7,366 7,966
103 LEE Chih-Kai D (5,400 13,800(6,500 13,300(4,700 12,866(4,000 13,100 (4,900 12,233 4,600 12,233
E (8,400 6,800 8,166 9,100 7,333 7,633
PHI - Philippines 43,133 34,232 39,132 43,299 39,333 36,999 236,128
146 YULO Carlos Edriel D (6,600 15,233(4,800 12,866(5,600 14,033(6,000 15,433(6,000 14,233|5,400 13,500
E (8,633 8,066 8,433 9,433 8,233 8,100
106 BESANA Juancho Miguel D (5,200 13,033 (3,600 11,166(4,400 12,566(5,600 14,600(4,500 12,466 (3,800 12,066
E (7,833 7,566 8,166 9,000 7,966 8,266
107 CRUZJohn Ivan D (5,900 14,300 4,100 11,733 5,600 13,266|4,300 12,600(3,800 11,433
E (8,400 7,633 7,966 -0,3/8,300 7,633
103 DE LEON Justine Ace D (5,700 13,600(3,200 10,200(4,600 12,533(5,200 12,900 |4,000 12,500
E (7,900 7,000 7,933 7,800 -0,1/8,500
145 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo D 4,200 9,666 3,000 10,200
E 5,466 7,200
VIE - Vietham 39,666 37,832 40,032 41,865 38,566 31,200 229,161
174 VAN VilLuong D (5,200 13,600(4,900 12,333(4,400 13,000(4,800 13,766(5,400 13,666|3,600 11,200
E (8,500 -0,1(7,433 8,600 8,966 8,266 7,600
106 NGUYEN Van Khanh D (4,000 12,466(4,100 11,633(5,900 14,566(4,000 12,933 (4,700 11,800(2,700 8,800
Phong E (8,466 7,533 8,666 8,933 7,100 9,100 -3,0
107 TRINH Hai Khang D (5,600 13,600 5,200 14,366
E (8,000 9,166
103 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien D 6,100 13,866
E 7,766
175 DINH Phuong Thanh D 4,000 11,200 |4,100 12,466(4,800 13,733|5,700 13,100|3,200 11,200
E 7,200 8,366 8,933 7,400 8,000
IRI - Iran 38,766 37,466 38,033 39,232 36,432 37,966 226,895*
114 KHOSRONEZHAD D (4,500 12,833(4,200 10,800 |5,600 13,500(4,000 13,066(4,600 13,566|3,800 12,333
Mohammadreza E (8,333 6,600 7,900 9,166 -0,1/8,966 8,533
106 SHAFIEI Seyedmohammad D (4,300 12,800(4,200 12,900(3,900 12,100(5,200 12,766(4,400 11,466|4,300 12,833
E (8,500 8,700 8,200 7,566 7,066 8,533
107 JAFARI Hooman D (4,400 13,133(4,100 12,066(4,000 12,433(4,800 13,400(4,400 11,400|4,300 12,800
E (8,733 7,966 8,433 8,600 7,000 8,500
103 NOURISHOURAK CHALI D 5,100 12,500
Hossein E 7,400
SRI - Sri Lanka 34,733 27,000 32,999 38,799 33,299 28,366 194,196*
151 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON D (4,900 11,500(5,900 11,300(4,200 11,933(4,800 13,566(4,800 11,066|4,600 10,366
Nadila Nethviru E (6,900 -0,3(5,400 7,733 8,766 6,266 5,766
106 ATTYGALLE Jaydon Sanath D (4,900 12,200(3,700 10,200(3,600 11,066(4,800 13,400(3,400 11,033|3,200 11,100
Arthur Alexander E |7,600 -0,3(6,500 7,466 8,600 7,633 7,900
107 FERNANDO D (3,100 10,833 11,900 2,566 2,400 10,466(2,600 10,700 (1,900 6,900
Kurukulasuriya Jude Malin E [8,033 -0,3(3,966 -3,3 8,066 8,100 8,000 -3,0
103 NAWARATHNA Mapa D (3,800 11,033(2,300 5,500(2,800 7,066 3,200 11,833 2,000 5,600
Mudiyanselage Palipana E |7,733 -0,5|6,500 -3,3(7,566 -3,3(8,633 6,600 -3,00
153 MENIKALAGE Pradeep D 2,900 10,000 2,500 11,200
Lakmal Wickramasinghe E 7,100 8,700
* - Attire Violation -1.0
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

Senior Asian Championships Gymnastics

Tashkent 16 - 19/05/2024

Men's Senior All-Around Qualification

MAG
Results

16.05.2024
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Name Surname Bib Score E Score E Score E Score E Score E Score E Total
Code Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 |[Carlos Edriel YULO 146 PHI 15,233  D:6.6 12,866  D:4.8 14,033  D:5.6 15433  D:6.0 14,233 D:6.0 13,500 D:54  [85.298Q
E:8.633 E: 8.066 E:8.433 E:9.433 E:8.233 E:8.100
2 [Mmilad KARIMI 122 KAZ 14,700  D:6.3 13,600  D:5.7 13,266  D:4.5 14,600  D:5.2 13,933  D:5.9 14,533 D:6.3  [84.632Q
E: 8.400 E:7.900 E:8.766 E:9.400 E:8.033 E:8.233
3 |Abdulla AZIMOV 166 UZB 13,733 D:4.9 14,566  D:6.2 12,766  D:4.2 14,033  D:4.8 13,933  D:4.9 13,400 D:49  [82431Q
E:8.833 E:8.366 E:8.566 E:9.233 E:9.033 E:8.500
4 |Dehang YIN 108 CHN 13,766  D:5.7 13,866  D:6.1 13,866  D:5.8 13,533  D:4.8 14,266  D:6.4 12,766  D:4.5  [82.063Q
E:8.366 E:7.766 E: 8.066 E:8.833 E:7.866 E:8.266
0.3 0.1
5 |Utkirbek JURAEV 170 UzB 14,133  D:5.4 13,300 D:5.6 12,733  D:4.1 14,000 D:4.8 14,100 D:5.2 13,633 D:4.8 81.899 Q
E:8.733 E:7.700 E:8.633 E:9.200 E:8.900 E:8.833
6 |[Hao TIAN 105 CHN 12,466  D:5.3 13,833  D:5.5 13,133 D:4.7 14,333 D:5.2 13,100 D:5.4 14,633 D:6.2  [81.498Q
E:7.166 E:8.333 E:8.433 E:9.133 E:7.700 E:8.433
7 |[Seungho PARK 132 KOR 13,133 D:5.4 13,000 D:4.8 13,333 D:5.0 14,066  D:4.8 13,466  D:5.4 13,700 D:5.30 [80.698Q
E:7.733 E:8.200 E:8.333 E:9.266 E: 8.066 E:8.400
8 [Jaeho KiMm 129 KOR 13,466  D:5.3 13,033  D:4.8 12,933  D:4.7 14,166  D:5.2 13,500 D:5.4 13,433 D:49  [80.531Q
E:8.166 E:8.233 E:8.233 E:8.966 E:8.100 E:8.533
9 |Geonyong MOON 131 KOR 13,900 D:5.8 11,666  D:5.0 13,166  D:4.6 14,566  D:5.6 12,966  D:5.9 13,800 D:4.9  [80.064
E:8.100 E:6.666 E:8.566 E:8.966 E:7.066 E:8.900
10 |Dmitriy PATANIN 125 KAZ 14,266  D:5.9 11,500 D:4.4 13,200 D:4.8 14,200 D:5.2 13,266  D:5.7 13,166  D:4.8 79.598 Q
E:8.366 E:7.100 E: 8.400 E: 9.000 E:7.566 E:8.366
11 |Yu-Jan SHIAO 161 TPE 13,666  D:5.2 13,000 D:6.2 12,666  D:4.2 13,966  D:5.2 12,633  D:4.4 12,933  D:43 78.864 Q
E:8.466 E: 6.800 E:8.466 E:8.766 E:8.233 E:8.633
12 |Chia-Lung CHUANG 160 TPE 13,200 D:5.3 12,300 D:4.8 12,833  D:4.7 13,866  D:4.8 12,466  D:5.0 13,000 D:4.3 77.665 Q
E:7.900 E: 7.500 E:8.133 E:9.066 E:7.466 E:8.70
—
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13 |Guan-Yi LIN 163 TPE 13,566  D:5.2 12,033  D:4.6 14,266  D:5.9 13,333 D:4.8 12,466  D:5.1 11,966  D:4.0 77.63
E: 8.366 E: 7.433 E: 8.366 E: 8.533 E: 7.366 E: 7.966
14 |ViLuong VAN 174 VIE 13,600  D:5.2 12,333 D:4.9 13,000 D:4.4 13,766  D:4.8 13,666  D:5.4 11,200 D:3.6 77.565 Q
E: 8.500 E:7.433 E: 8.600 E: 8.966 E: 8.266 E: 7.600
0.1
15 |Chih-Kai LEE 162 TPE 13,800 D:5.4 13,300  D:6.5 12,866  D:4.7 13,100  D: 4.0 12,233  D:4.9 12,233  D:4.6 77.532
E: 8.400 E: 6.800 E: 8.166 E: 9.100 E:7.333 E: 7.633
16 |Mohammadreza KHOSRONEZHAD 114 IRI 12,833 D:4.5 10,800 D:4.2 13,500 D:5.6 13,066  D:4.0 13,566  D:4.6 12,333 D:3.8 76.098 Q
E: 8.333 E: 6.600 E: 7.900 E: 9.166 E: 8.966 E: 8.533
0.1
17 |Juancho Miguel BESANA 143 PHI 13,033 D:5.199 [11,166  D:3.6 12,566  D:4.4 14,600 D:5.6 12,466  D:4.5 12,066 D:3.8 75.897 Q
E: 7.833 E: 7.566 E: 8.166 E: 9.000 E: 7.966 E: 8.266
18 |Hooman JAFARI 113 IRI 13,133 D:44 12,066  D:4.1 12,433  D:4.0 13,400 D:4.8 11,400 D:4.4 12,800 D:4.3 75.232Q
E: 8.733 E: 7.966 E: 8.433 E: 8.600 E: 7.000 E: 8.500
19 |Erkhembayar USUKHBAYAR 142 MGL 14,100 D:5.6 10,966  D:5.2 12,233  D:4.0 13,700 D:4.8 12,333  D:4.3 11,866  D:4.1 75.198 Q
E: 8.500 E:5.766 E: 8.233 E: 8.900 E: 8.033 E: 7.766
20 |Seyedmohammad SHAFIEI 117 IRI 12,800 D:4.3 12,900 D:4.2 12,100 D:3.9 12,766  D:5.2 11,466  D:4.4 12,833  D:4.3 74.865
E: 8.500 E: 8.700 E: 8.200 E: 7.566 E: 7.066 E: 8.533
21 [Lais NAJJAR 156 SYR 13,800 D:5.2 12,566  D:4.5 10,800  D:3.2 12,700  D: 4.8 12,866  D:4.5 12,133  D:3.8 74.865 Q
E: 8.600 E: 8.066 E: 7.900 E: 8.000 E: 8.366 E: 8.333
0.3 0.1
22 (Wi Song CHOE 148 PRK 12,600  D:5.3 11,533 D:5.6 11,266  D:4.0 13,833  D:4.8 12,133  D:5.4 13,133  D:5.5 74.498 Q
E: 7.300 E:5.933 E: 7.266 E:9.133 E: 6.733 E: 7.633
0.1
23 |Yogeshwar SINGH 111 IND 12,866  D:5 9,200 D:4.7 12,600 D:4.3 13,566  D:4.8 12,266  D:5.2 13,400  D:5.0 73.898 Q
E: 7.866 E: 4.500 E: 8.300 E: 8.766 E: 7.066 E: 8.400
24 |Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORIJ 141 MGL 13,233  D:5.6 11,233  D:5.5 12,166  D:3.9 13,900 D:4.8 11,366  D:4.9 11,300  D:4.9 73.198Q
E: 7.633 E:5.733 E: 8.266 E: 9.100 E: 6.466 E: 6.400
25 | Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN 172 VIE 12,466  D:4.0 11,633 D:4.1 14,566  D:5.9 12,933 D:4 11,800 D:4.7 8,800 D:2.7 72.198 Q
E: 8.466 E: 7.533 E: 8.666 E: 8.933 E: 7.100 E:9.10
-3.0
26 |Gaurav KUMAR 110 IND 12,600  D:5.0 9,300 D:3.8 10,100 D:4.2 12,733  D:4.0 13,133  D:5.4 12,300 D:4.2 70.166 Q
E: 7.600 E: 5.500 E: 5.900 E: 8.733 E:7.733 E: 8.100
AMBUL DENIYAGE
27 |Nadila Nethviru DON 151 SRI 11,500  D:4.9 11,300  D:5.9 11,933  D:4.2 13,566  D:4.8 11,066  D:4.8 10,366  D:4.6 69.731Q
E: 6.900 E: 5.400 E:7.733 E: 8.766 E: 6.266 E:5.766
0.3
Jaydon Sanath Arthur
28 |Alexander ATTYGALLE 155 SRI 12,200 D:4.9 10,200 D:3.7 11,066  D:3.6 13,400 D:4.8 11,033  D:3.4 11,100  D:3.2 68.999 Q
E: 7.600 E: 6.500 E: 7.466 E: 8.600 E:7.633 E: 7.900
0.3
29 |Weerapat CHUAISOM 157 THA 12,733  D:4.3 9,100 D:3.4 11,433  D:4.0 12,433  D:4.0 10,766  D:4.6 11,033  D:4.3 67.498 R1
E: 8.433 E: 5.700 E:7.433 E: 8.433 E: 6.166 E: 6.733
—
=
== Sports around.

Page 2/5




30 |Suphacheep BAOBANMAD 158 THA 11,766  D:4.7 8,033 D:4.1 11,300 D:3.9 13,300 D:4.8 10,633  D:4.7 12,400 D:4.2 67.432 R2
E:7.166 E:3.933 E: 7.400 E: 8.500 E:5.933 E: 8.200
0.1
Ali ASADIHAFEZ 116 IRI DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
Ally Hamuda ABDULLAH 138 MAS DNS DNS 13,666  D:5.5 DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.166
Rasuljon ABDURAKHIMOV 165 UZB DNS DNS DNS DNS 14,700  D:5.9 12,800  D:4.2 DNF
E: 8.800 E: 8.600
Ahmad ABU AL SOUD 118 JOR DNS 15,066  D:6.0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 9.066
Muhammad Sharul  AIMY 137 MAS DNS 10,833  D:4.7 DNS 14200 D:5.2 DNS DNS DNF
E:6.133 E: 9.000
Kadnem Abdulwahab AL ANTAIF 133 KSA DNS 8,566 D:3.1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 5.466
Abdulaziz Salem ALJOHANI 134 KSA 12,333 D:4.8 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E:7.533
Abdulkarim Abdyllatif ALMUR 135 KSA DNS 10,500  D:2.7 DNS DNS DNS 9,466 D: 2.6 DNF
E: 7.800 E: 6.866
Nasser Mohammed  ALSAMIRI 136 KSA DNS DNS 11,233 D:3.5 DNS DNF
E:7.733
llyas AZIZOV 121 KAZ DNS 12,133 D:5.3 12,900 D:4.4 13,700  D:4.8 12,666  D:5.1 11,266  D:4.4 DNF
E: 6.833 E:8.5 E: 9.200 E: 7.566 E: 6.866
0.3
Battur BATBAATAR 140 MGL DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 9,466 D:3.6 DNF
E:5.866
John Ivan CRUZ 147 PHI 14,300  D:5.9 11,733  D:4.1 13,266  D:5.6 12,600 D:4.3 11,433 D:3.8 DNF
E: 8.400 E:7.633 E: 7.966 E: 8.300 E:7.633
0.3
Rajib CHAKMA 101 BAN 9,666 D:4 9,566 D:3.2 8,833 D:3.1 12,933  D:4.8 10,400 D:3.6 11,233 D:3.5 DNF
E:5.666 E: 6.366 E:5.733 E: 8.433 E: 6.800 E:7.733
03
Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG 171 VIE DNS 13,866  D:6.1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 7.766
Justine Ace DE LEON 144 PHI 13,600 D:5.7 10,200 D:3.2 12,533 D:4.6 12,900  D:5.2 12,500  D:4.0 DNF
E: 7.900 E: 7.000 E:7.933 E: 7.800 E: 8.500
0.1
Phuong Thanh DINH 175 VIE DNS 11,200 D:4 12,466  D:4.1 13,733 D:4.8 13,100  D:5.7 11,200  D:3.2 DNF
E: 7.200 E: 8.366 E: 8.933 E: 7.400 E: 8.000
Khabibullo ERGASHEV 167 UZB DNS 13,500 D:5.5 11,866  D:4.0 DNS 13,366  D:5.0 DNS DNF
E: 8.000 E:7.866 E: 8.366
—
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Kurukulasuriya Jude

Malin Buddhika FERNANDO 152 SRI 10,833  D:3.1 2,566 D:1.9 0,000 D:None [10,466  D:2.4 10,700 D:2.6 6,900 D:1.9 DNF
E: 8.03 E: 3.966 E: 8.066 E: 8.100 E: 8.000
0.3 3.3 3.0
Ahmad HABEEB 119 JOR DNS 13,833  D:5.5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.333
Woong HUR 128 KOR DNS 13,333  D:6.6 DNS DNS 13,266  D:5.2 12,266  D:5.2 DNF
E: 6.733 E: 8.066 E: 7.066
Mapa Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka NAWARATHNA 154 SRI 11,033  D:3.8 5,500 D:2.3 7,066 D:2.8 11,833 D:3.2 DNS 5,600 D: 2.0 DNF
E: 7.733 E: 6.500 E: 7.566 E: 8.633 E: 6.6
-0.5 3.3 3.3 -3.0
Metthew KAPP 127 KGZ 7,733 D:4.5 DNS DNS DNS 10,800 D:3.6 DNS DNF
E:3.333 E: 7.200
0.1
Nariman KURBANOV 123 KAZ DNS 15,666  D: 6.7 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.966
Jangwon LEE 130 KOR 13,833  D:5.2 DNS 13,433  D:5.3 14,100 D:4.8 DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.633 E: 8.133 E: 9.300
Jialei LIAO 103 CHN DNS 12,500  D:5.0 DNS DNS DNS 13,833  D:6.1 DNF
E: 7.500 E:7.733
Pradeep Lakmal
Wickramasinghe MENIKALAGE 153 SRI DNS DNS 10,000 D:2.9 DNS 11,200 D:2.5 DNS DNF
E: 7.100 E: 8.700
Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV 168 UZB 13,966  D:5.6 DNS 13,266  D:5.0 14,166  D:5.2 DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.366 E: 8.266 E: 9.266
0.3
Chun Chen NG 139 MAS DNS DNS DNS 14,700  D:5.6 13,000 D:5 DNS DNF
E: 9.200 E: 8.000
-0.1
Ka Ki NG 109 HKG DNS DNS DNS 14,733  D:5.6 DNS DNS DNF
E: 9.133
NOURISHOURAK
Hossein CHALI 115 IRI DNS 12,500 D:5.1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 7.400
Song Hyok PAK 149 PRK DNS 11,600 D:4.9 13,100 D:5.7 DNS 14,100 D:6.3 12,433 D:43 DNF
E: 6.700 E: 7.400 E: 7.800 E: 8.133
Al-Harith RAKAN 150 QAT DNS 12,633 D:4.0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E: 8.633
Ahmad SALAMEH 120 JOR DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 12,800 D:4.4 DNF
E: 8.400
Jhon Romeo SANTILLAN 145 PHI DNS 9,666 D:4.2 DNS DNS DNS 10,200 D:3.0 DNF
E:5.466 E: 7.200
—
=
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Diyas TOISHYBEK 126 KAZ 12,100  D:4.7 0,000 13,000 D:4.0 12,733 D:5.0 11,666  D:5.3 DNF
E:7.400 E:9.000 E:7.733 E:6.366
Hai Khang TRINH 173 VIE 13,600 D:5.6 DNS DNS 14366  D:5.2 DNS DNS DNF
E: 800 E:9.166
Chenyi XIE 106 CHN 13,400  D:5.1 DNS DNS 13,700 D:52  [14,400 D:6.2  [13,000 D:51  |DNF
E:8.300 E:8.800 E:8.200 E:7.900
0.3
Yanzhi YANG 107 CHN 14,000 D:6.1 14,166 D:59  [14566 D:5.6  |DNS DNS DNF
E:7.900 E:8.266 E:9.066
0.1
—
—
== Sports around.
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Senior Asian Championships Gymnastics

Tashkent16-19/05/2024

REVISED

Tashkent (Uzbekistan) MAG Senior AA Final 16.05.2024
MAG
Results
¢, G,

4

00

H

1.4

R
a Score D Score D Score D Score D Score D Score D
n NOC E E E E E E Total
k Name Surname Bib Code Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1  Carlos Edriel YULO 146 PHI 15,233 D:6.6 12,866 D:4.8 14,033 D:5.6 15,433 D:6.0 14,233 D:6.0 13,500 D:5.4 85,298
E: 8.633 E: 8.066 E: 8.433 E:9.433 E: 8.233 E: 8.100
2 Milad KARIMI 122 KAZ |14,700 D:6.3 13,600 D:5.7 13,266 D:4.5 14,600 D:5.2 13,933 D:5.9 14,533 D:6.3 84,632
E: 8.400 E: 7.900 E: 8.766 E: 9.400 E: 8.033 E: 8.233
3 Abdulla AZIMOV 166 UZB |13,733 D:4.9 14,566 D:6.2 12,766 D:4.2 14,033 D:4.8 13,933 D:4.9 13,400 D:4.9 82,431
E: 8.833 E: 8.366 E: 8.566 E:9.233 E:9.033 E: 8.500
4  Dehang YIN 108 CHN 13,766 D:5.7 13,866 D:6.1 13,866 D:5.8 13,533 D:4.8 14,266 D:6.4 12,766 D:4.5 82,063
E: 8.366 E:7.766 E: 8.066 E: 8.833 E: 7.866 E: 8.266
-0.3 -0.1
5  Utkirbek JURAEV 170 UZB (14,133 D:54 13,300 D:5.6 12,733 D:4.1 14.00 D:4.8 14,100 D:5.2 13,633 D:4.8 81,899
E:8.733 E: 7.700 E: 8.633 E:9.200 E: 8.900 E: 8.833
6 Hao TIAN 105 CHN |12,466 D:5.3 13,833 D:5.5 13,133 D:4.7 14,333 D:5.2 13,100 D:5.4 14,633 D:6.2 81,498
E:7.166 E: 8.333 E: 8.433 E:9.133 E: 7.700 E: 8.433
7 Seungho PARK 132 KOR [13,133 D:54 13.000 D:4.8 13,333 D:5.0 14,066 D:4.8 13,466 D:5.4 13,7 D:5.3 80,698
E:7.733 E: 8.200 E: 8.333 E: 9.266 E: 8.066 E: 8.400
8 Jaeho KIM 129 KOR 13,466 D:5.3 13,033 D:4.8 12,933 D:4.7 14,166 D:5.2 13,500 D:5.4 13,433 D:4.9 80,531
E: 8.166 E: 8.233 E: 8.233 E: 8.966 E: 8.100 E: 8.533
9  Dmitriy PATANIN 125 KAZ |14,266 D:5.9 11,500 D:4.4 13,200 D:4.8 14,200 D:5.2 13,266 D:5.7 13,166 D:4.8 79,598
E: 8.366 E:7.100 E: 8.400 E: 900 E: 7.566 E: 8.366
10 Yu-an SHIAO 161 TPE |13,666 D:5.2 13.000 D:6.2 12,666 D:4.2 13,966 D:5.2 12,633 D:4.4 12,933 D:4.3 78,864
E: 8.466 E: 6.800 E: 8.466 E: 8.766 E: 8.233 E: 8.633
11 Chia-Lung CHUANG 160 TPE |13,200 D:5.3 12,300 D:4.8 12,833 D:4.7 13,866 D:4.8 12,466 D:5.0 13.000 D:4.3 77,665
E: 7.900 E: 7.500 E:8.133 E:9.066 E: 7.466 E: 8.700
12 Viluong VAN 174 VIE 13,600 D:5.2 12,333 D:4.9 13.000 D:4.4 13,766 D:4.8 13,666 D:5.4 11,200 D:3.6 77,565
E: 8.500 E:7.433 E: 8.600 E: 8.966 E: 8.266 E: 7.600
-0.1
13 Mohammadreza KHOSRONEZHAD 114 IRl 12,833 D:4.5 10,800 D:4.2 13,500 D:5.6 13,066 D:4.0 13,566 D:4.6 12,333 D:3.8 76,098
E: 8.333 E: 6.600 E:7.9 E:9.166 E: 8.966 E: 8.533
-0.1
14 Juancho Miguel BESANA 143 PHI 13,033 D:5.2 11,166 D:3.6 12,566 D:4.4 14,600 D:5.6 12,466 D:4.5 12,066 D:3.8 75,897
E:7.833 E: 7.566 E: 8.166 E:9.000 E: 7.966 E: 8.266
15 Hooman JAFARI 113 IRl 13,133 D:4.4 12,066 D:4.1 12,433 D:4.0 13,400 D:4.8 11,400 D:4.4 12,800 D:4.3 75,232
E:8.733 E: 7.966 E: 8.433 E: 8.6 E: 7.000 E: 8.500
16 Erkhembayar USUKHBAYAR 142 MGL |14,100 D:5.6 10,966 D:5.2 12,233 D:4 13,700 D:4.8 12,333 D:4.3 11,866 D:4.1 75,198
E: 8.500 E: 5.766 E: 8.233 E: 8.900 E: 8.033 E:7.766
17 Lais NAJJAR 156 SYR |13,8000 D:5.2 12,566 D:4.5 10,800 D:3.2 12,700 D:4.8 12,866 D:4.5 12,133 D:3.8 74,865
E: 8.600 E: 8.066 E: 7.900 E: 800 E: 8.366 E: 8.333
-0.3 -0.1
18 Wi Song CHOE 148 PRK |[12,600 D:5.3 11,533 D:5.6 11,266 D:4.0 13,833 D:4.8 12,133 D:5.4 13,133 D:5.5 74,498
E: 7.300 E:5.933 E: 7.266 E:9.133 E:6.733 E:7.633
-0.1
19 Yogeshwar SINGH 111 IND |12,866 D:5.0 9,200 D:4.7 12,600 D:4.3 13,566 D:4.8 12,266 D:5.2 13,400 D:5.0 73,898
E: 7.866 E: 4.500 E: 8.300 E: 8.766 E: 7.066 E: 8.400
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Senior Asian Championships Gymnastics

Tashkent16-19/05/2024

Tashkent (Uzbekistan) MAG Senior AA Final 16.05.2024
MAG
Results

20 Enkhtuvshin DAMDINDORJ 141 MGL | 13,233 D:5.6 11,233 D:5.5 12,166 D:3.9 13,900 D:4.8 11,366 D:4.9 11,300 D:49 73,198
E: 7.633 E: 5.733 E: 8.266 E: 9.100 E: 6.466 E: 6.400

21 Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN 172 VIE 12,466 D:4.0 11,633 D:4.1 14,566 D:5.9 12,933 D:4.0 11,800 D:4.7 8,800 D: 2.7 72,198
E: 8.466 E: 7.533 E: 8.666 E: 8.933 E:7.100 E: 9.100

-3

22 Gaurav KUMAR 110 IND 12,600 D:5.0 9,300 D: 3.8 10,100 D:4.2 12,733 D:4.0 13,133 D:54 12,300 D:4.2 70,166

E: 7.600 E: 5.500 E: 5.900 E: 8.733 E:7.733 E: 8.100
AMBULDENIYAGE

23 Nadila Nethviru DON 151 SRI 11,500 D:4.9 11,300 D:5.9 11,933 D:4.2 13,566 D:4.8 11,066 D:4.8 10,366 D:4.6 69,731
E: 6.900 E: 5.400 E:7.733 E: 8.766 E: 6.266 E: 5.766
-0.3

Jaydon Sanath

24 Arthur Alexander ATTYGALLE 155 SRI 12,200 D:4.9 10,200 D:3.7 11,066 D:3.6 13,400 D:4.8 11,033 D:34 11,100 D:3.2 68,999
E: 7.600 E: 6.500 E: 7.466 E: 8.600 E:7.633 E: 7.900
-0.3
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ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent (Uzbekistan) Gymnastics Sport Palace 16-19.05.2024
Result FX
MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

Rank Bib Name NOC D E Pen.
Code Score Score
1 146 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 6,600 8,633 0,0 Q
2 122 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6,300 8,400 0,0 a
3 147 CRUZ John lvan PHI 5,900 8,400 0,0 a
4 125 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,366 0,0 Q
5 170 JURAEY Utkirbek UZB 5,400 8,733 0,0 Q
6 142 USUKHBAYAR Erkhembayar MGL 5,600 8,500 0,0 Q
7 107 YANG Yanzhi CHN 6,100 7,900 0,0 a
8 168 MIRVALIEV  Abdulaziz UZB 5,600 8,366 0,0 a
9 131 MOON Geonyong KOR 5,800 8,100 0,0 R1
10 130 LEE Jangwon KOR 5,200 8,633 0,0 R2
11 156 NAJJAR Lais SYR 5,200 8,600 0,0 R3
12 162 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 5,400 8,400 0,0
13 108 YIN Dehang CHN 5,700 8,366 -0,3
14 166 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4,900 8,833 0,0
15 161 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5,200 8,466 0,0
16 174 VAN Vi Luong VIE 5,200 8,500 -0,1
17 173 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5,600 8,000 0,0
18 144 DE LEON Justine Ace PHI 5,700 7,900 0,0
19 163 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,200 8,366 0,0
20 129 KIM Jaeho KOR 5,300 8,166 0,0
21 106 XIE Chenyi CHN 5,100 8,300 0,0
22 141 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuwshin MGL 5,600 7,633 0,0
23 160 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 5,300 7,900 0,0
24 113 JAFARI Hooman IRI 4,400 8,733 0,0
25 132 PARK Seungho KOR 5,400 7,733 0,0
26 143 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 5,200 7,833 0,0
27 111 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 5,000 7,866 0,0
28 114 KHOSRONEZH Mohammadreza IRI 4,500 8,333 0,0
29 117 SHAFIEI Seyedmohammad IRI 4,300 8,500 0,0
30 157 CHUAISOM  Weerapat THA 4,300 8,433 0,0
31 110 KUMAR Gaurav IND 5,000 7,600 0,0
32 148 CHOE Wi Song PRK 5,300 7,300 0,0
33 172 NGUYEN WVan Khanh Phong VIE 4,000 8,466 0,0
34 105 TIAN Hao CHN 5,300 7,166 0,0
35 134 AUJOHANI Abdulaziz Salem KSA 4,800 7,533 0,0
36 155 ATTYGALLE  Jaydon Sanath Arthur SRI 4,900 7,600 -0,3
Alexander
37 126 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4,700 7,400 0,0
38 158 BACBANMAD Suphacheep THA 4,700 7,166 -0,1
39 151 AMBUL DENIY Nadila Nethviru SRI 4,900 6,900 -0,3
40 154 NAWARATHN/ Mapa Mudiyanselage SRI 3,800 7,733 -0,5
Palipana Thenuka
Bandara
41 152 FERNANDO  Kurukulasuriya Jude SRI 3,100 8,033 -0,3

Malin Buddhika

42 101 CHAKMA Rajib BAN 4,000 5,666 0,0
43 127 KAPP Matthew KGZ 4,500 3,333 -0,1
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result PH

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Rank
1

[Nie e+ I TR L T M R T U S
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Bib Name

123 KURBANOV

118 ABU AL sOUD

166 AZIMOV

171 DANG

108 YIN

119 HABEEB

105 TIAN

122 KARIMI

167 ERGASHEVY

128 HUR

170 JURAEY

162 LEE

129 KIM

132 PARK

161 SHIAD

117 SHAFIEI

146 YULO

150 RAKAN

156 NAJAR

103 LIAD

115 NOURISHOURAK
CHALI

174 VAN

160 CHUANG

121 AZIZ0OV

113 JAFARI

163 LIN

131 MOON

172 NGUYEN

149 PAK

148 CHOE

125 PATANIN

MNariman
Ahmad
Abdulla
Ngoc Xuan Thien
Dehang
Ahmad

Hao

Milad
Khabibullo
Woong
Utkirbek
Chih-Kai
Jaeho
Seungho
Yu-Jan
Seyedmohammad
Carlos Edriel
Al-Harith
Lais

lialei
Hossein

Vi Luong
Chia-Lung

llyas

Hooman

Guan-Yi
Geonyong

Van Khanh Phong
Song Hyok

Wi Song

Dmitriy

NOC D E

Code S5core Score
KAY 6,700 8,966
JOR 6,000 9,066
UZB 6,200 8,366
WVIE 6,100 7,766
CHN 6,100 7,766
JOR 5,500 8,333
CHN 5,500 8,333
KAY 5,700 7,900
UZB 5,500 8,000
KOR 6,600 6,733
UZB 5,600 7,700
TPE 6,500 6,800
KOR 4,800 8,233
KOR 4,800 8,200
TPE 6,200 6,800
IRI 4,200 8,700
PHI 4,800 8,066
QAT 4,000 8,633
5YR 4,500 8,066
CHN 5,000 7,500
IRI 5,100 7,400
VIE 4,900 7,433
TPE 4,800 7,500
KAZ 5,300 6,833
IRI 4,100 7,966
TPE 4,600 7,433
KOR 5,000 6,666
VIE 4100 7,533
PREK 4,900 6,700
PRK 5,600 5,933
KAZ 4,400 7,100

Pen.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

DOoOOLOLOLDPOLLPODO

.
M=

R3
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace

Result PH

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Bank
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

45
46
47
48
43

50

Bibh MName

151 AMBUL DENIYAGE Nadila Nethviru

DON
141 DAMDINDORJ
175 DINH
1435 BESANA
142 USUKHBAYAR
137 AIMY
114 KHOSRONEZHAD
135 ALMUR
144 DE LEON
155 ATTYGALLE

145 SANTILLAN
101 CHAKMA

110 KUMAR

111 SINGH

157 CHUAISOM
133 AL ANTAIF

158 BAOBANMAD
154 NAWARATHNA

152 FERNANDO

Enkhtuvshin

Phuong Thanh
Juancho Miguel
Erkhembayar
Muhammad Sharul
Mohammadreza
Abdulkarim Abdyllatif
Justine Ace

Jaydon Sanath Arthur
Alexander

Jhon Romeo

Rajib

Gaurav

Yogeshwar
Weerapat

Kadnem Abdulwahab
Suphacheep

Mapa Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka
Kurukulasuriya Jude
Malin Buddhika

NOC
Code
SRI

MGL
VIE
FHI
MGL
MAS
IRI
KSA
PHI
SRI

FHI

BAN
IND
IND
THA
KSA
THA
SRI

SRI

D

Score Score

5,900

5,500
4,000
3,600
5,200
4,700
4,200
2,700
3,200
3,700

4,200
3,200
3,800
4,700
3,400
3,100
4,100
2,300

1,900

E
Pen.
5,400 0,00
5,733
7,200
7,566
5,766
6,133
6,600
7,800
7,000
6,500

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

5,466
6,366
5,500
4,500
5,700
5,466
3,933
6,500

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-3,30

3,966 -3,30
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace

Result SR

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

RankBib Name

1

W00 =] W s L

L N e L B L e e e e I L e I o el e e T e T T T T T ]

NOC D

E

Code Score Score

172 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 5,900
163 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,900
107 YANG Yanzhi CHN 5,900
146 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5,600
108 YIN Dehang CHN 5,800
138 ABDULLAH Ally Hamuda MAS 5,500
114 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRl 5,600
130 LEE Jangwon KOR 5,300
132 PARK Seungho KOR 5,000
122 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4,500
168 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 5,000
125 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,800
131 MOON Geonyong KOR 4,600
105 TIAN Hao CHN 4,700
149 PAK Song Hyok PRK 5,700
174 VAN Vi Luong VIE 4,400
129 KIM Jaeho KOR 4,700
121 AZIZOV llyas KAZ 4,400
162 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 4,700
160 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4,700
166 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 4,200
170 JURAEY Utkirbek UZB 4,100
161 SHIAD Yu-Jan TPE 4,200
111 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 4,300
143 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 4,400
144 DE LEON Justine Ace PHI 4,600
175 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 4,100
113 JAFARI Hooman IRl 4,000
142 USUKHBAYAR Erkhembayar MGL 4,000
141 DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 3,900
117 SHAFIEI Seyedmohammad IRl 3,900
151 AMBUL DENIYAGE Nadila Nethviru SRI 4,200

DON

8,666
8,366
8,266
8,433
8,066
8,166
7,900
8,133
8,333
8,766
8,266
8,400
8,566
8,433
7,400
8,600
8,233
8,500
8,166
8,133
8,566
8,633
8,466
8,300
8,166
7,933
8,366
8,433
8,233
8,266
8,200
7,733

Pen.
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total
14,566 Q
14,266 Q
14,166 Q
14,033 Q
13,866 Q
13,666 Q
13,500 Q
13,433 Q
13,333 R1
13,266 R2
13,266 R3
13,200
13,166
13,133
13,100
13,000
12,933
12,300
12,866
12,833
12,766
12,733
12,666
12,600
12,566
12,533
12,466
12,433
12,233
12,166
12,100
11,933
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result SR

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

RanktBib Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43
44

167 ERGASHEV
147 CRUZ

157 CHUAISOM
158 BAOBANMAD
148 CHOE

136 ALSAMIRI

155 ATTYGALLE

156 NAJJAR
110 KUMAR
153 MENIKALAGE

101 CHAKMA
154 NAWARATHNA

Khabibullo

John lvan
Weerapat
Suphacheep

Wi Song

Nasser Mohammed
Jaydon Sanath
Arthur Alexander
Lais

Gaurav

Pradeep Lakmal
Wickramasinghe
Rajib

Mapa
Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka
Bandara

NOC

Code Score Score

uUZB
PHI

THA
THA
PRK
KSA
SRI

SYR
IND
SRl

BAN
SRI

D

4,000
4,100
4,000
3,900
4,000
3,500
3,600

3,200
4,200
2,900

3,100
2,800

E

Pen.
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

7,866
7,633
7,433
7,400
7,266
7,733
7,466

7,900 -0,300
5,900 0,000
7,100 0,000

5,733 0,000
7,566 -3,300
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result VT 1
MAG SENIOR Qualification

16-19.05.2024

Rank

(W v« T I s T O o B o R B

[
- R

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27

Bib Name
146 YULO
109 NG

139 NG

122 KARIMI
143 BESANA
107 YANG
131 MOON
173 TRINH
105 TIAN
125 PATANIN
137 AIMY

168 MIRVALIEV
129 KIM

130 LEE

132 PARK

166 AZIMOV

170 JURAEV

161 SHIAD

141 DAMDINDORI
160 CHUANG

148 CHOE

174 VAN

175 DINH

121 AZIZOV

142 USUKHBAYAR
106 XIE

111 SINGH

Carlos Edriel
Ka Ki

Chun Chen
Milad
Juancho Miguel
Yanzhi
Geonyong
Hai Khang
Hao

Dmitriy
Muhammad
Sharul
Abdulaziz
Jaeho
Jangwon
Seungho
Abdulla
Utkirbek
Yu-Jan
Enkhtuvshin
Chia-Lung
Wi Song

Vi Luong
Phuong Thanh
llyas
Erkhembayar
Chenyi
Yogeshwar

NOC
Code
PHI
HKG
MAS
KAZ
PHI
CHN
KOR
VIE
CHN
KAZ
MAS

UZB
KOR
KOR
KOR
UZB
UZB
TPE
MGL
TPE
PRK
VIE
VIE
KAZ
MGL
CHN
IND

151 AMBUL DENIYAGE Nadila Nethviru SRI

DON

D E
Score Score
6,000 9,433
5,600 9,133
5,600 9,200
5,200 9,400
5,600 9,000
5,600 9,066
5,600 8,966
5,200 9,166
5,200 9,133
5,200 9,000
5,200 9,000

5,200 9,266
5,200 8,966
4,800 9,300
4,800 9,266
4,800 9,233
4,800 9,200
5,200 8,766
4,800 9,100
4,800 9,066
4,800 9,133
4,800 8,966
4,800 8,933
4,800 9,200
4,800 8,900
5,200 8,800
4,800 8,766
4,800 8,766

Pen.
0,000
0,000

-0,100

0,000
0,000

-0,100

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

-0,300

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

-0,100

0,000
0,000

-0,300

0,000

-0,300

0,000
0,000

Total

15,433
14,733
14,700
14,600
14,600
14,566
14,566
14,366
14,333
14,200
14,200

14,166
14,166
14,100
14,066
14,033
14,000
13,366
13,900
13,866
13,833
13,766
13,733
13,700
13,700
13,700
13,566
13,566
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result VT 1
MAG SENIOR Qualification

16-19.05.2024

Rank
29
30

30
32
33
34
35
3b
37
38

39
40
41

42
43

45

46

Bib Name
108 ¥IN
155 ATTYGALLE

113 JAFARI

163 LIN

158 BAOBANMAD
147 CRUZ

162 LEE

114 KHOSRONEZHAD
126 TOISHYBEK

172 NGUYEN

101 CHAKMA
144 DE LEON
117 SHAFIEI

110 KUMAR

156 NAJJAR

157 CHUAISOM
154 NAWARATHNA

152 FERNANDO

Dehang
Jaydon Sanath
Arthur
Alexander
Hooman
Guan-Yi
Suphacheep
John lvan
Chih-Kai
Mohammadreza
Diyas

Van Khanh
Phong

Rajib

Justine Ace
Seyedmohamma
d

Gaurav

Lais

Weerapat
Mapa
Mudiyanselage
Palipana
Thenuka
Bandara
Kurukulasuriya
Jude Malin
Buddhika

NOC D E

Code Score Score
CHN 4,800 8,833
SRI 4,800 8,600
IRI 4,800 8,600
TPE 4,800 8,533
THA 4,800 8,500
PHI 5,600 7,966
TPE 4,000 9,100
IRI 4,000 9,166
KAZ 4,000 9,000
VIE 4,000 8,933
BAN 4,800 8,433
PHI 5,200 7,800
IRI 5,200 7,566
IND 4,000 8,733
SYR 4,800 8,000
THA 4,000 8,433
SRI 3,200 8,633
SRI 2,400 8,066

Pen.
-0,100
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
-0,300
0,000
-0,100
0,000
0,000

-0,300
-0,100
0,000

0,000
-0,100
0,000
0,000

0,00

Total
13,533
13,400

13,400
13,333
13,300
13,266
13,100
13,066
13,000
12,933

12,933
12,900
12,766

12,733
12,700
12,433
11,833

10,466
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ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent (Uzbekistan) Gymnastics Sport Palace 16-19.05.2024
Result VT

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

NOC D E WVault
Rank Bib Name Code  Vault Score Score Pen. Score
1 146 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 1 6,000 9,433 0,00 15,433 Q
2 5,600 9,100 0,00 14,700
2 168 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 1 5,200 9,266 0,30 14,166 Q
2 5,600 9,300 0,00 14,900
3 143 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 1 5,600 9,000 0,00 14,600 Q
2 5,200 9,166 0,00 14,366
4 109 NG Ka Ki HKG 1 5,600 9,133 0,00 14,733 Q
2 5,600 8,433 0,00 13,933
5 173 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 1 5,200 9,166 0,00 14,366 Q
2 5,600 8,700 0,00 14,300
6 137 AlMY Muhammad Sharul MAS 1 5,200 9,000 0,00 14,200 Q
2 5,200 9,133 0,00 14,333
7 131 MOON Geonyong KOR 1 5,600 8,966 0,00 14,566 Q
2 4,800 8,766 0,00 13,566
8 139 NG Chun Chen MAS 1 5,600 9,200 0,10 14,700 a
2 5600 7,766 0,00 13,266
9 129 KIM Jaeho KOR 1 5,200 8,966 0,00 14,166 R1
2 4,800 8,966 0,00 13,766
10 141 DAMDINDOR)  Enkhtuvshin MGL 1 4,800 9,100 0,00 13,900 R2
2 4,800 9,233 0,00 14,033
11 142 USUKHBAYAR  Erkhembayar MGL 1 4,800 8,900 0,00 13,700 R3
2 4,000 9,366 0,00 13,366
12 113 JAFARI Hooman IRI 1 4,800 8,600 0,00 13,400
2 4,000 8,966 0,00 12,966
13 151 AMBUL Nadila Nethviru SRI 1 4,800 8,766 0,00 13,566
DENIYAGE DON
2 4,000 8,766 0,00
14 155 ATTYGALLE Jaydon Sanath SRI 1 4,800 8,600 0,00
Arthur Alexander
2 4,000 8,733 0,00
15 117 SHAFIEI Seyedmohammad IRI 1 5,200 7,566 0,00
2 4,000 9,166 0,00
16 144 DE LEON Justine Ace PHI 1 5,200 7,800 0,10
2 4,800 8,533 0,00
17 147 CRUZ John lvan PHI 1 5,600 7,966 0,30
2 5,200 7,600 0,00
18 154 NAWARATHNA Mapa SRI 1 3,200 8,633 0,00
Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka
Bandara
2 2,400 7466 0,00

Report created 16.05.2024 at 22:24

=Sports around.



Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace

Result PB

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Rank

WD 00 =] @ A P L R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bib Name

165 ABDURAKHIMOW

106 XIE

108 YIN

146 YULO
170 JURAEVY
149 PAK
166 AZIMOV
122 KARIMI
174 VAN

114 KHO5RONEZHAD

129 KIM

132 PARK

167 ERGASHEVY
128 HUR

125 PATANIN
110 KUMAR
105 TIAN

175 DINH

139 NG

131 MOON
156 NAJJAR
126 TOISHYBEK
121 AZ1IZOV
161 SHIAD
147 CRUZ

144 DE LEON
143 BESANA
160 CHUANG
163 LIN

Rasuljon
Chenyi
Dehang
Carlos Edriel
Utkirbek

Song Hyok
Abdulla

Milad

Vi Luong
Mohammadreza
laeho
Seungho
Khabibullo
Woong
Dmitriy
Gaurav

Hao

Phuong Thanh
Chun Chen
Geonyong
Lais

Diyas

llyas

Yu-Jan

John lvan
Justine Ace
Juancho Miguel
Chia-Lung
Guan-Yi

NOC

D

E

Code Score Score

uzZB
CHN
CHN
PHI
UZB
PRK
UZB
KAZ
VIE
IRI
KOR
KOR
uzZB
KOR
KAZ
IND
CHN
VIE
MAS
KOR
SYR
KAZ
KAZ
TPE
PHI
PHI
PHI
TPE
TPE

5,900
6,200
6,400
6,000
5,200
6,300
4,900
5,900
5,400
4,600
5,400
5,400
5,000
5,200
5,700
5,400
5,400
5,700
5,000
5,900
4,500
5,000
5,100
4,400
4,300
4,000
4,500
5,000
5,100

8,800
8,200
7,866
8,233
8,900
7,800
9,033
8,033
8,266
8,966
8,100
8,066
8,366
8,066
7,566
7,733
7,700
7,400
8,000
7,066
8,366
7,733
7,566
8,233
8,300
8,500
7,966
7,466
7,366

Pen.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
14,700 Q
14,400 Q
14,266 Q
14,233 Q
14,100 Q
14,100 Q
13,933
13,933 Q
13,666 Q
13,566 R1
13,500 R2
13,466 R3
13,366
13,266
13,266
13,133
13,100
13,100
13,000
12,966
12,866
12,733
12,666
12,633
12,600
12,500
12,466
12,466
12,466

Report created 16.05.2024 at 22:24

=Sports around.



Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result PB

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Rank Bib Name

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41

42
43

45

142 USUKHBAYAR
111 S5INGH

162 LEE

148 CHOE

172 NGUYEN

117 SHAFIEI

113 JAFARI

141 DAMDINDORJ
153 MENIKALAGE

151 AMBUL DENIYAGE

DON

155 ATTYGALLE
127 KAFP

157 CHUAISOM
152 FERNANDO

158 BAOBANMAD
101 CHAKMA

Erkhembayar
Yogeshwar
Chih-Kai

Wi Song

Van Khanh Phong
Seyedmohammad
Hooman
Enkhtuvshin
Pradeep Lakmal
Wickramasinghe
Nadila Nethviru

Jaydon Sanath
Arthur Alexander
Matthew
Weerapat
Kurukulasuriya
Jude Malin
Buddhika
Suphacheep
Rajib

NOC

D

E

Code Score Score

MGL
IND
TPE
PRK
VIE
IRI
IRI
MGL
SRI

SRI

SRI
KGZ
THA
SRI

THA
BAN

4,300
5,200
4,900
5,400
4,700
4,400
4,400
4,900
2,500

4,800

3,400
3,600
4,600
2,600

4,700
3,600

8,033
7,066
7,333
6,733
7,100
7,066
7,000
6,466
8,700

6,266

7,633
7,200
6,166
8,100

5,933
6,800

Pen.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace

Result HB

MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Rank
1

[N T s B N N O [N S S T
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Bib Name
105 TIAMN
122 KARIMI
103 LIAO
131 MOON
132 PARK
170 JURAEY
146 YULO
129 KIM
166 AZIMOY
111 SINGH
125 PATANIN
148 CHOE
160 CHUANG
106 XIE
161 SHIAOQ
117 SHAFIEI
165 ABDURAKHIMOV
113 JAFARI
120 SALAMEH
108 YIM
149 PAK
158 BAOBANMAD
114 KHOSRONEZHAD
110 KUMAR
128 HUR
162 LEE
156 NAJJAR
143 BESANA
163 LIN
142 USUKHBAYAR
126 TOISHYBEK
147 CRUZ
141 DAMDINDORI
121 AZIZ0N
101 CHAKMA

Hao

Milad
Jialei
Geonyong
Seungho
Utkirbek
Carlos Edriel
laeho
Abdulla
Yogeshwar
Dimitriy
Wi Song
Chia-Lung
Chenyi
Yu-Jan

NOC
Code
CHN
KAZ
CHN
KOR
KOR
UZB
PHI
KOR
UZB
IND
KAZ
PRK
TPE
CHN
TPE

Seyedmohammad IRI

Rasuljon UZB
Hooman IRI
Ahmad JOR
Dehang CHN
Song Hyok PRK
Suphacheep THA
Mohammadreza  IRI
Gaurav IND
Woong KOR
Chih-Kai TPE
Lais SYR
Juancho Miguel PHI
Guan-Yi TPE
Erkhembayar MGL
Diyas KAZ
John lvan PHI
Enkhtuvshin MGL
llyas KAZ
Rajib BAN

D

E

Score  Score

6,200
6,300
6,100
4,900
5,300
4,800
5,400
4,900
4,900
5,000
4,800
5,500
4,300
5,100
4,300
4,300
4,200
4,300
4,400
4,500
4,300
4,200
3,800
4,200
5,200
4,600
3,800
3,800
4,000
4,100
5,300
3,800
4,900
4,400
3,500

8,433
8,233
7,733
8,900
8,400
8,833
8,100
8,533
8,500
8,400
8,366
7,633
8,700
7,900
8,633
8,533
8,600
8,500
8,400
8,266
8,133
8,200
8,533
8,100
7,066
7,633
8,333
8,266
7,966
7,766
6,366
7,633
6,400
6,866
7,733

Pen.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
14,633 Q
14,533 Q
13,833 Q
13,800 Q
13,700 Q
13,633 Q
13,500 Q
13,433
13,400 Q
13,400 R1
13,166 R2
13,133 R3
13,000
13,000
12,933
12,833
12,800
12,800
12,800
12,766
12,433
12,400
12,333
12,300
12,266
12,233
12,133
12,066
11,966
11,866
11,666
11,433
11,300
11,266
11,233
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR MEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gymnastics Sport Palace
Result HB
MAG SENIOR Qualification Team Final & AA Final

16-19.05.2024

Rank Bib Name
36 175 DINH
37 174 VAN
38 155 ATTYGALLE

39 157 CHUAISOM

40 151 AMBUL
DENIYAGE DON

41 145 SANTILLAN

42 135 ALMUR

43 140 BATBAATAR

A4 172 NGUYEN
45 152 FERNANDO

46 154 NAWARATHNA

Phuong Thanh

Wi Luong

Jaydon Sanath
Arthur Alexander
Weerapat
Nadila Nethviru

Jhon Romeo
Abdulkarim
Abdyllatif

Battur

Van Khanh Phong
Kurukulasuriya
Jude Malin
Buddhika

Mapa
Mudiyanselage
Palipana Thenuka
Bandara

NOC
Code
VIE
VIE
SRI

THA
SRI

PHI
KSA

MGL

VIE
SRI

SRI

D

E

Score Score Pen.

3,200
3,600
3,200

4,300
4,600

3,000
2,600

3,600

2,700
1,900

2,000

8,000 0,00
7,600 0,00
7,900 0,00

6,733 0,00
5,766 0,00

7,200 0,00
6,866 0,00

5,860 0,00

9,100 -3,00
8,000 -3,00

6,600 -3,00
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